Library 0 (zero) 31987 (THIRTY ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRAD EIGHTY
SEVEN)

185680 (ONE LAC EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRAD
EIGHTY )

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (zero) 162608 (ONE LAC SIXTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
EIGHT )

0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2599253 (Twenty Five Lac nightynine thousand two hundred
fifty three)

1461716 (FOURTEEN LAC SIXTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SIXTEEN )

0 (zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 10453336 (one crore four lac fifty three thousand three
hundred thirty six)

10739071 (ONE CAROR SEVEN LAC THIRTY NINE
THOUSAND SEVENTY ONE)

12945611 (one crore twenty nine lac forty five thousand six
hundred eleven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1210227 (twelve lac ten thousand two hundred twenty seven) 806926 (EIGHT LAC SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
TWENTY SIX )

988013 (NINE LAC EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND THIRTEEN)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (ZERO) 136260 (one lac thirty six thousand two hundred xixty)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23